CE2N4461en
2025-10-20
Building Technologies
4461
Modulating control valves
with magnetic actuators,
PN 16
MXG461B..

  [m3/h] [kPa] [kPa] signal time
MXG461B15-0.6
15
0,6
1000 1000
AC /24 V
DC 20…30 V
DC 0…10 V
or
DC 2…10 V
or
DC 0…20 mA
or
DC 4...20 mA
< 2 s ✓
MXG461B15-1.5 1,5
MXG461B15-3 3
MXG461B20-5 20 5 800 800
MXG461B25-8 25 8 700 700
MXG461B32-12 32 12
600 600 MXG461B40-20 40 20
MXG461B50-30 50 30
pmax = max. permissible differential pressure across the valve’s control path, valid for the entire
actuating range of the motorized valve
pS = max. permissible differential pressure (close off pressure) at which the motorized valve will
close securely against the pressure (used as throughport valve)

phase-cut
DC 0...20 V Phs
Stem heating element
Z366
Hydraulic circuits
13/14
Siemens Modulating control valves with magnetic actuators, PN 16 CE2N4461en
Building Technologies  2025-10-20
Dimensions
Externally threaded G...B to ISO 228-1
Internally threaded Rp... to ISO 7-1
Fittings to ISO 49 / DIN 2950
(supplied complete with flange gaskets)
Type reference DN G Rp L1 L2 L3 * H E F Weight 1)
  [Inch] [Inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
MXG461B15-0.6 15 G1B Rp ½ 80 42,5 50 340 80 115 7,1
MXG461B15-1.5 15 G1B Rp ½ 80 42,5 50 340 80 115 7,3
MXG461B15-3 15 G1B Rp ½ 80 42,5 50 340 80 115 7,3
MXG461B20-5 20 G1¼B Rp ¾ 95 52,5 60 339 80 115 7,7
MXG461B25-8 25 G1½B Rp 1 110 56,5 64 346 80 115 8,5
MXG461B32-12 32 G2B Rp 1¼ 125 67,5 75 384 100 125 12,8
MXG461B40-20 40 G2¼B Rp 1½ 140 80,5 93 401 100 125 14,6